

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18910-18915/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2009 in WP No. 440/2003 & WP No. 857/2008 & WP No. 7906/2000 & WP No. 14475/2002 & WP No. 15419/2006 & WP No.26358/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GOVT.OF A.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.CIVIL LIBERTIES COMMITTEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Interim stay of the directions given by the High

Court.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master